DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PARAWAY SYSTEMS LTD

PARAXEL CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
PARBES LIMITED

PARBES LIMITED

PARC CFC LTD

PARC CONSTRUCTION & JOINERY LIMITED
THE PARCEL CENTRE LIMITED
PARCELPORT LIMITED

PARCELPORT LIMITED

PARCELS ON TIME LIMITED

PARCELS ON TIME LIMITED

PARC (ESSEX)

PARC MORLAIS LEISURE LIMITED
PARCOUR FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PARC WEN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PARDOE & WOOD LTD

PAREGLADE LTD

PARENTAL CHOICE LIMITED

THE PARENT COACHING ACADEMY LIMITED
PARENTS AND ABDUCTED CHILDREN
TOGETHER

PARENTSKOOL LIMITED

PARENT SUPPORT LINK

PARETO LAWRENCE LTD

PARETON CONSULTING LIMITED

PARETON CONSULTING LIMITED

PARETON CONSULTING LIMITED

PARETON CONSULTING LIMITED

PARFREE LIMITED

PARFUMS BLEU LIMITED

PARFUMS BLEU LIMITED

PARGMA PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARI HAIR & BEAUTY LIMITED

PARILLA INVESTMENT SERVICES LIMITED
PARIN HIRANI LIMITED

PARIN HIRANI LIMITED

PARIOLI VENTURES LIMITED

PARISCO LTD

PARISCO LTD

PARISH COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE PARISH MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

THE PARISH MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PARIS-MIKI LONDON LIMITED

PARIS PANDA LIMITED

PARIS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARIS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARIS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARITY MEDICAL LIMITED

PARK & BAILEY (COULSDON) LIMITED
PARK & BAILEY (CRAWLEY) LIMITED
PARK APARTMENTS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

PARKBAY TRADING LIMITED

08550539
08500150
08547304
08547304
05559897
04207366
07345184
08548233
08548233
08554859
08554859
03372665
06256947
05441841

04230764
06881701
06517564
07656195
04782325
03790585

04008327
03202552
06697112
05370416
05370416
05370416
05370416
03988611
02985065
02985065
05109301
06981174
06141553
08555545
08555545
08028183
08549410
08549410
05030417
05135911

05135911

02215772
06684173
05776184
05776184
05776184
05138825
04785774
07585323
02288428

08551859
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30/05/2013
02/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
30/05/2013

03/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013

04/06/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013

30/05/2013

03/06/2013
31/05/2013
01/06/2013
01/06/2013
01/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013

31/05/2013

PARAS FASHION WORLD LTD
PARASOL IT LIMITED
PARASOL MEDIA LTD
PARASOL MONEY LIMITED
PAR ASSOCIATES LTD
PARAS SPORTS LIMITED

P A RATCLIFFE PLASTERING LIMITED
PARATHERAPEUTICA LTD
PARATHERAPEUTICA LTD
PARAWAY SYSTEMS LTD
PARKBAY TRADING LIMITED
PARKBORDER LIMITED
PARKBOX LIMITED

PARK CENTRAL MANAGEMENT (ZONE 7/9)

LIMITED

PARK CENTRAL MANAGEMENT (ZONE 3/4)

LIMITED

PARK CENTRAL MANAGEMENT (ZONE 3/1)

LIMITED

PARK CENTRAL MANAGEMENT (ZONE 3/3)

LIMITED

PARK CENTRAL MANAGEMENT (ZONE 3/2)

LIMITED

PARKCHARM PROPERTIES LIMITED
PARK CLOTHING LIMITED

PARK CONSTRUCTION (NE) LIMITED
PARK CORNER HOLDINGS LIMITED

PARK CRESCENT GARAGE SERVICES LTD

PARKDALE (BEECHES FARM) LIMITED
PARKES SERVICES LIMITED

PARK EDUCATION AND TRAINING
ORGANISATION LIMITED

PARK EDUCATION AND TRAINING
ORGANISATION LIMITED

PARK END COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PARKER ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES AND
TRAINING LIMITED

PARKER BENJAMIN LTD

PARKER BIRD GARDNER LIMITED
PARKER, BROWN & SON INVESTMENT
LIMITED

PARKER CASTLE (PROFESSIONAL
PARTNERS) LIMITED

PARKER CONSULTANCY (UK) LTD
PARKER DANN LIMITED

PARKER DAR LEGAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
PARKER DAR LEGAL RECRUITMENT LIMITED
PARKER DESIGN ENGINEERING LIMITED

PARKER FOX LIMITED

PARKER FOX LIMITED

PARKER FOX LIMITED

PARKER FRANKLIN LIMITED

PARKER FRANKLIN LIMITED

PARKER HEALTH LTD

PARKER JAMES PROTECTIVE COATINGS
LIMITED

08053580
05465962
08163743
06963094
07001772
05169418
05184927
08212375
08212375
08550539
08551859
06481079
05446543
05460933

04774700

04774772

04774710

04774725

02925054
08044813
05212312
05449965
05800915
01622737
02446055
07762980

07762980

06590926
07765378

07213960
07630444
05469117

05820867

06230553
07266265
08549355
08549355
04567447
05396605
05396605
05396605
05450427
05450427
08341953
05444407
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30/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
01/06/2013
04/06/2013

04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013

30/05/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
02/06/2013

02/06/2013

29/05/2013
01/06/2013

01/06/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013

29/05/2013

31/05/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013



